
 

 

 

Pharm D student Program Compulsory Training (2024-2025) 

 

Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Date 6/10-
15/11/2024 

17/11-
26/12/2024 

29/12/2024-
9/2/2025 

10/2-
23/3/2025 

24/3-
8/5/2025 

11/5-
26/6/2025 

Group 1 Drug tour Pharmacy-
based 

orientation 

Industry/ 
PV 

General 
medicine 

Project Sales/PV 

Group 2 Pharmacy-
based 

orientation 

Drug tour Industry/ 
PV 

General 
medicine 

Project Sales/PV 

Group 3 Pharmacy- 
based 

orientation 

Project Drug tour Industry/PV Sales/PV General 
medicine 

Group 4 Project Pharmacy- 
based 

orientation 

Drug tour Sales/PV Industry/ 
PV 

General 
medicine 

Group 5 Drug tour Project Pharmacy- 
based 

orientation 

Sales/PV Industry/PV General 
medicine 

Group 6 Project Drug tour Pharmacy- 
based 

orientation 

Industry/PV Sales/PV General 
medicine 

 

PV: pharmacovigilance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Pharm D (clinical pharmacy) Program Compulsory Training (2024-2025) 

 

Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Date 6/10-
15/11/2024 

17/11-
26/12/2024 

29/11/2024-
9/2/2025 

10/2-
23/3/2025 

24/3-
8/5/2025 

11/5-
26/6/2025 

Group 1 Drug tour Pharmacy-
based 

orientation 

Critical care General 
medicine 

Project Oncology 

Group 2 Project Drug tour Critical care General 
medicine 

Project Oncology 

Group 3 Pharmacy-
based 

orientation 

Project Drug tour Critical care Oncology General 
medicine 

Group 4 Project Pharmacy-
based 

orientation 

Drug tour Critical care Oncology General 
medicine 

Group 5 Drug tour Project Pharmacy-based 
orientation 

Critical care Oncology General 
medicine 

Group 6 Pharmacy-
based 

orientation 

Drug tour Pharmacy-based 
orientation 

Critical care Oncology General 
medicine 

 


