



## Pharm D student Program Compulsory Training (2024-2025)

Round	1	2	3	4	5	6
Date	6/10-	17/11-	29/12/2024-	10/2-	24/3-	11/5-
	15/11/2024	26/12/2024	9/2/2025	23/3/2025	8/5/2025	26/6/2025
Group 1	Drug tour	Pharmacy- based orientation	Industry/ PV	General medicine	Project	Sales/PV
Group 2	Pharmacy- based orientation	Drug tour	Industry/ PV	General medicine	Project	Sales/PV
Group 3	Pharmacy- based orientation	Project	Drug tour	Industry/PV	Sales/PV	General medicine
Group 4	Project	Pharmacy- based orientation	Drug tour	Sales/PV	Industry/ PV	General medicine
Group 5	Drug tour	Project	Pharmacy- based orientation	Sales/PV	Industry/PV	General medicine
Group 6	Project	Drug tour	Pharmacy- based orientation	Industry/PV	Sales/PV	General medicine

PV: pharmacovigilance





## Pharm D (clinical pharmacy) Program Compulsory Training (2024-2025)

Round	1	2	3	4	5	6
Date	6/10-	17/11-	29/11/2024- 9/2/2025	10/2-	24/3-	11/5-
Group 1	15/11/2024 Drug tour	26/12/2024 Pharmacy- based orientation	Critical care	23/3/2025 General medicine	8/5/2025 Project	26/6/2025 Oncology
Group 2	Project	Drug tour	Critical care	General medicine	Project	Oncology
Group 3	Pharmacy- based orientation	Project	Drug tour	Critical care	Oncology	General medicine
Group 4	Project	Pharmacy- based orientation	Drug tour	Critical care	Oncology	General medicine
Group 5	Drug tour	Project	Pharmacy-based orientation	Critical care	Oncology	General medicine
Group 6	Pharmacy- based orientation	Drug tour	Pharmacy-based orientation	Critical care	Oncology	General medicine